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2019 Blancpain GT Series - Endurance Cup
Circuit Paul Ricard (France) - May 31st - June 2nd, 2019
Official detailed timetable - V1- 30/05/2019

Tuesday, May 28th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
17:00 20:00 03:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Team Relation Office open for stickers distribution
19:00 23:00 04:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Access to paddock and garages (except garage 1 to 4)
Wednesday, May 29th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 20:00 11:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Access to paddock and garages (except garage 1 to 4)
08:00 18:00 09:00 Formula Renault Eurocup Access to paddock
14:00 18:00 04:00 GT4 European Series Access to paddock
23:00 00:00 01:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Access to garages (from 1 to 4)
Thursday, May 30th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
08:00 18:00 10:00 GT4 European Series Administrative Checks
08:00 20:00 12:00 GT4 European Series Technical Scrutineering
09:00 13:00 04:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks
09:00 13:00 04:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre)
13:00 Blancpain GT Sports Club Access to paddock
13:00 17:00 04:00 GT4 European Series Paid Test Session
14:00 18:00 04:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks
14:00 20:00 06:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre)
16:00 18:00 02:00 Blancpain GT Sports Club Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks
17:00 19:00 02:00 Blancpain GT Sports Club Safety Checks (only for Drivers taking part in the Bronze Test)
17:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Team Managers Briefing
18:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Driver Nomination Form to be returned to the SRO Office
18:00 20:00 02:00 All series Track Walk (no motorised scooters, buggies or quad bikes)
18:00 GT4 European Series Team Managers Briefing
18:30 Organisation Meeting (SRO, Circuit, Series Promoters)
20:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Tyre Declaration Form to be returned to the Technical Delegate
Friday, May 31st

Motor Silence before 07:45 and after 21:00
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
08:00 18:00 10:00 Accreditation Centre open
08:00 08:30 00:30 GT4 European Series Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks on request only
08:00 08:40 00:40 Blancpain GT Sports Club Administrative Checks & Orivers Equipment Checks
08:00 10:30 02:30 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks
08:15 09:30 01:15 Formula Renault Eurocup Technical Scrutineering
08:30 Track inspection
08:35 FCY / FC exercise
09:00 10:00 01:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Bronze Test 00:10
09:45 GT4 European Series Drivers Briefing
10:10 11:00 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Collective Tests 1 00:10
11:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Drivers & Team Managers Briefing
11:10 12:10 01:00 GT4 European Series Free Practice 1 00:00
11:15 12:30 01:15 Formula Renault Eurocup Technical Scrutineering T
11:40 12:30 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Administrative Checks
12:10 13:10 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
13:10 14:40 01:30 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Free Practice 00:10
13:30 15:00 01:30 Formula Renault Eurocup Technical Scrutineering
14:00 18:30 04:30 Blancpain GT Sports Club Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre)
14:00 18:30 04:30 Blancpain GT Sports Club Safety Checks (only for Drivers not taking part In the Bronze Test)
14:50 15:50 01:00 GT4 European Series Free Practice 2 00:10
16:00 16:50 00:50 Formula Renault Eurocup Collective Tests 2 3 00:10
17:00 18:30 01:30 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Pre-Qualifying Session 00:10
18:00 Formula Renault Eurocup Drivers Briefing
18:35 Pirelli Cycl-e Around
18:35 Formula Renault Eurocup Extrication Exercise
19:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Extrication & Recovery Exercises
21:00 23:00 02:00 All series Track Walk (with circuit lightning)
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Start
08:00
08:30
08:30
08:35
08:50
09:00
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
10:00
10:30
10:52
11:15
11:40
11:40
12:10
12:45
13:10
13:44
13:45
13:55
14:00
14:02
14:04
14:04:45
14:05
14:10
15:20
15:03
15:20
15:31
15:33
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:44:45
15:45
15:50
16:29
16:35
16:55
17:12
17:15
17:15
17:20
17:33
17:35
17:45

17:50

17:52

17:54
17:54:45
17:55
18:00
00:10
00:20

End
10:00
09:30

09:30
09:20
09:50

10:20
10:45
11:07
11:30

12:10
13:10

13:40
13:55

15:10

15:30
15:40

16:22

16:50
17:10

00:00

Duration
02:00
01:00

00:30
00:20
00:20

00:20
00:15
00:15
00:15

00:30
01:00

00:30
00:11

01:00

00:10

00:32

00:15
00:15

06:00

Saturday, June 1st
Motor Silence before 07:45

Category

Blancpain GT Sports Club
Blancpain GT Sports Club

Track inspection

FCY / SC exercise

Formula Renault Eurocup
Blancpain GT Sports Club

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

Blancpoin GT Sports Club

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Sports Club

LUNCH BREAK & VIP LAPS
8lancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Sports Club

Parade Bentley

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

GT4 European Series

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup

Formula Renault Eurocup
Formula Renault Eurocup
Formula Renault Eurocup
Blancpain GT Sports Club
Blancpain GT Sports Club

Formula Renault Eurocup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
EBlancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Elancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup
Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup

Session
Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre)
Safety Checks

Tyre Parc Fermé opening
Administrative Checks
Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Drivers Briefing

Cars ready on pre-grid
Qualifying Practice 1
Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 3

Qualifying Press Conference
Free Practice 1

Starting Driver Form
Free Practice 2

All Cars ready on pre-grid
Pre-start opens / 10-minute signal
Pre-start closes / 5-minute signal
3-minute signal

1-minute signal

15-second signal

Green Flag / Formation lap

Race 1 (rolling start, 60min)
Podium

Cars ready on pre-grid

VIP Laps

Grid visit by VIP guests

Pit lane open

Signal pit lane closes in 2 minutes
Pit Lane closed

5 min. board

3 min. board

1 min. board

15 sec. board

Green Flag Formation Lap

Race 1 (standing start, 30 minutes + 1 lap)

Podium (1st, 2nd, 3rd + 1st Rookie + 1s Team)
Qualifying 1

Qualifying 2

Tyre Parc Fermé

Grid Girls & Team Presentation to Grid

VIP Grid Walk

Pit lane opens

Pit lane closes in 2 minutes

Pit lane closes

10 min. board - National Anthem & Grid Walk ends
5 min. board - Grid presentation material removed
3 min. board

1 min. board

15 sec. board

Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap

Race (rolling start, 6 hours)

Podium

Press Conference

Int.

00:10
00:10

00:10
00:07
00:08
00:10

00:00
00:00

00:05
00:02
00:02
00:00:45
00:00:15
0:05
00:40

00:00

00:02
00:03
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:00:45
00:00:15
00:05
00:13

00:05
00:50

00:00
00:05
00:13
00:02
00:10
00:05
00:02
00:02
00:00:45
00:00:15
00:05
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Sunday, June 2nd
Motor Silence befare 07:45 and after 21:00

Start End Duration Category Session Int.

08:00 11:00 03:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Post Race Scrutineering

08:20 Formula Renault Eurocup Tyre Parc Fermé opening

09:00 Track [nspection

09:05 FCY /SCexercise

09:00 Formula Renault Eurocup Cars ready on pre-grid

09:30 09:50 00:20 Formula Renault Eurocup Qualifying Practice 2 00:25
09:45 Blancpain GT Sports Club All Cars ready on pre-grid

10:00 8lancpain GT Sports Club Pre-Start opens /10 min. board 0:05

10:05 Blancpain GT Sports Club Pre-Start closed /5 min. board 0:02

10:07 8lancpain GT Sports Club 3-minute signal 0:02

10:09 8lancpain GT Sports Club 1 min. board 00:00:45
10:09:45 Blancpain GT Sports Club 15 sec. Board 00:00:15
10:10 Blancpain GT Sports Club Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap 0:05
10:15 11:00 00:45 Blancpain GT Sports Club Race 1 (rolling start, 45min) 00:30

11:05 Blancpain GT Sports Club Podium

11:00 GT4 European Series All Cars ready on pre-grid

11:15 GT4 European Series Pre-start opens / 10-minute signal 00:05

11:20 GT4 European Series Pre-start closes / 5-minute signal 00:02

11:22 GT4 European Series 3-minute signal 00:02
11:24:00 GT4 European Series 1-minute signal 00:00:45
11:24:45 GT4 European Series 15-second signal 00:00:15

11:25 GT4 European Series Green Flag / Formation lap 0:05
11:30 12:30 01:00  GT4 European Series Race 2 (rolling start, 60min) 00:10
12:45 GT4 European Series Podium

12:40 13:40 01:00 LUNCH BREAK - VIP Laps 00:20

13:40 Blancpain GT Sports Club All cars ready on pre-grid

13:45 Blancpain GT Sports Club Pre-Start opens /10 min. board 0:05

13:50 Blancpain GT Sports Club Pre-Start closed /5 min. board 0:02

13:52 Blancpain GT Sports Club 3-minute signal 0:02
13:54.00 Blancpain GT Sports Club 1 min. board 00:00:45
13.54.45 Blancpain GT Sports Club 15 sec. Board 00:00:15

13:55 Blancpain GT Sports Club Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap 0:05
14:00 14:45 00:45 Blancpain GT Sports Club Race 2 (rolling start, 45min) 00:40

15:00 Blancpain GT Sports Club Podium

14:38 Formula Renault Eurocup Cars ready on pre-grid

14:55 15:05 00:10 Renault Sport VIP Laps

15:05 15:15 Formula Renault Eurocup Grid visit by VIP guests 00:02

15:08 Formula Renault Eurocup Pit lane open 00:03

15:11 Formula Renault Eurocup Signal pit lane closes in 2 minutes 00:02

15:13 Formula Rencult Eurocup Pit Lane closed 00:02

1515 Formula Renault Eurocup 5 min. board 00:02

15:17 Formula Renault Eurocup 3 min. boord 00:02

15:19 Formula Renault Eurocup. 1 min. board 00:00:45
15:19:45 Formula Renault Eurocup 15 sec. board 00:00:15

15:20 Formula Renault Eurocup Green Flag Formation Lap 00:05
15:25 15:57 00:32 Formula Renault Eurocup Race 2 (standing start, 30 minutes + 1 lap)

16:04 Formula Renault Eurocup Podium (1st, 2nd, 3rd + 1st Rookie + 1s Team)

21:00 Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup Garages must be vacated and trucks are allowed to leave the paddock

23:00 _—— Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup All paddock areas must be vacated
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