





2019 Blancpain GT Series - Endurance Cup Circuit Paul Ricard (France) - May 31st - June 2nd, 2019

Official detailed timetable - V1- 30/05/2019

			Tuesday, N	Tay 28th	
Start	End	Duration	Category	Session	Int.
17:00	20:00	03:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Team Relation Office open for stickers distribution	
19:00	23:00	04:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Access to paddock and garages (except garage 1 to 4)	

Wednesday, May 29th						
Start	End	Duration	Category	Session Int.		
09:00	20:00	11:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Access to paddock and garages (except garage 1 to 4)		
09:00	18:00	09:00	Formula Renault Eurocup	Access to paddock		
14:00	18:00	04:00	GT4 European Series	Access to paddock		
23:00	00:00	01:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Access to garages (from 1 to 4)		

			Thursday, I	May 30th
Start	End	Duration	Category	Session Int
08:00	18:00	10:00	GT4 European Series	Administrative Checks
08:00	20:00	12:00	GT4 European Series	Technical Scrutineering
09:00	13:00	04:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks
09:00	13:00	04:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre)
13:00		AND SERVE	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Access to paddock
13:00	17:00	04:00	GT4 European Series	Paid Test Session
14:00	18:00	04:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks
14:00	20:00	06:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre)
16:00	18:00	02:00	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks
17:00	19:00	02:00	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Safety Checks (only for Drivers taking part in the Bronze Test)
17:00			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Team Managers Briefing
18:00			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Driver Nomination Form to be returned to the SRO Office
18:00	20:00	02:00	All series	Track Walk (no motorised scooters, buggles or quad bikes)
18:00			GT4 European Series	Team Managers Briefing
18:30	ng sladen		Organisation Meeting (SRO, Circuit, Se	ries Promoters)
20:00	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON		Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Tyre Declaration Form to be returned to the Technical Delegate

	674		Friday, Ma Motor Silence before 0		
Start	End	Duration	Category	Session	Int.
08:00	18:00	10:00	Accreditation Centre open		A SALES
08:00	08:30	00:30	GT4 European Series	Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks on request on	lv
08:00	08:40	00:40	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks	
08:00	10:30	02:30	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Administrative Checks & Drivers Equipment Checks	BETSHINA TO
08:15	09:30	01:15	Formula Renault Eurocup	Technical Scrutineering	
08:30	F BOYAD AND THE	N. Harris San	Track inspection		Philippe and a series
08:35			FCY / FC exercise		
09:00	10:00	01:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Bronze Test	00:10
09:45			GT4 European Series	Drivers Briefing	
10:10	11:00	00:50	Formula Renault Eurocup	Collective Tests 1	00:10
11:00			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Drivers & Team Managers Briefing	
11:10	12:10	01:00	GT4 European Series	Free Practice 1	00:00
11:15	12:30	01:15	Formula Renault Eurocup	Technical Scrutineering	
11:40	12:30	00:50	Formula Renault Eurocup	Administrative Checks	Charles of the Control of the Contro
12:10	13:10	01:00	LUNCH BREAK		00:00
13:10	14:40	01:30	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Free Practice	00:10
13:30	15:00	01:30	Formula Renault Eurocup	Technical Scrutineering	
14:00	18:30	04:30	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre)	PH. 60.00
14:00	18:30	04:30	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Safety Checks (only for Drivers not taking part in the Bronze Test)	a system
14:50	15:50	01:00	GT4 European Series	Free Practice 2	00:10
16:00	16:50	00:50	Formula Renault Eurocup	Collective Tests 2	00:10
17:00	18:30	01:30	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Pre-Qualifying Session	00:10
18:00			Formula Renault Eurocup	Drivers Briefing	
18:35	V - 1 - 1 COLUMNIA	Charles A. Suro-Sept	Pirelli Cycl-e Around		
18:35			Formula Renault Eurocup	Extrication Exercise	
19:00	CATEGORISANS	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Extrication & Recovery Exercises	
21:00	23:00	02:00	All Series	Track Walk (with circuit lightning)	

















Saturday, June 1st Motor Silence before 07:45						
Start	End	Duration	THE SCIENCE RELEASE WHEN PROPERTY DOES A SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO			
08:00	10:00	02:00	Category Blancpain GT Sports Club	Session	Int.	
08:30	09:30	01:00	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Technical Scrutineering (SRO Race Centre) Safety Checks		
08:30		01,00 daga 20,00	Track inspection	The state of the s		
08:35			FCY / SC exercise	KERKERIER BESTELLE BEI IN GER KERKER KONTEN FER IN DER REISER		
08:50	A 15 - A		Formula Renault Eurocup	Tyre Parc Fermé opening		
09:00	09:30	00:30	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Administrative Checks	共產黨主義	
09:00	09:20	00:20	GT4 European Series	Qualifying 1	00:10	
09:30	09:50	00:20	GT4 European Series	Qualifying 2	00:10	
09:30			Blancpain GT Sports Club	Drivers Briefing		
09:30	TO SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF TH	ETERNOEN BELANDEN	Formula Renault Eurocup	Cars ready on pre-grid		
10:00	10:20	00:20	Formula Renault Eurocup	Qualifying Practice 1	00:10	
10:30	10:45	00:15	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Qualifying 1	00:10	
10:52	11:07	00:15	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Qualifying 2	00:0	
11:15	11:30	00:15	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Qualifying 3	00:00	
11:40			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Qualifying Press Conference		
11:40	12:10	00:30	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Free Practice 1		
12:10	13:10	01:00	LUNCH BREAK & VIP LAPS	Free Fractice 1	00:00	
12:45	13.10	01.00	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	Starting Driver Form	00:00	
13:10	13:40	00:30	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Starting Driver Form		
13:44			Blancpain GT Sports Club	Free Practice 2	00:30	
CORNERS OF STREET STREET,	13:55	00:11	Parade Bentley		no in the control of	
13:45			GT4 European Series	All Cars ready on pre-grid	在展了图图表表现	
13:55			GT4 European Series	Pre-start opens / 10-minute signal	00:0	
14:00		THE STATE	GT4 European Series	Pre-start closes / 5-minute signal	00:02	
14:02			GT4 European Series	3-minute signal	00:02	
14:04			GT4 European Series	1-minute signal	00:00:	
14:04:45	FOR STREET MANAGEMENT	rozmislavatelyminet	GT4 European Series	15-second signal	00:00:	
14:05			GT4 European Series	Green Flag / Formation lap	0:05	
14:10	15:10	01:00	GT4 European Series	Race 1 (rolling start, 60min)	00:4	
15:20	Chicago de porto	VIII TO A SOUTH A VIII	GT4 European Series	Podium	THE RESIDENCE AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
15:03	A REPORT		Formula Renault Eurocup	Cars ready on pre-grid	00:00	
15:20	15:30	00:10	Formula Renault Eurocup	VIP Laps	TO MADE BY COLUMN STORY	
15:31	15:40		Formula Renault Eurocup	Grid visit by VIP guests	00:02	
15:33	OMIC ALWANDS		Formula Renault Eurocup	Pit lane open	00:03	
15:36			Formula Renault Eurocup	Signal pit lane closes in 2 minutes	00:02	
15:38	LIDATE AND DESCRIPTION	COMMUNICATION AND ADDRESS	Formula Renault Eurocup	Pit Lane closed	00:02	
15:40			Formula Renault Eurocup	5 min. board	00:02	
15:42	CHAPE TO STORE	AND DESCRIPTION OF SHEET	Formula Renault Eurocup	3 min. board	00:02	
15:44			Formula Renault Eurocup	1 min. board	00:00:4	
15:44:45		Orthopias Library Constant	Formula Renault Eurocup	15 sec. board	00:00:.	
15:45	27/10/14		Formula Renault Eurocup	Green Flag Formation Lap	00:05	
15:50	16:22	00:32	Formula Renault Eurocup	Race 1 (standing start, 30 minutes + 1 lap)	00:1	
16:29	A STATE OF THE STA		Formula Renault Eurocup	Podium (1st, 2nd, 3rd + 1st Rookie + 1s Team)	receive a service a service and	
16:35	16:50	00:15	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Qualifying 1	00:0	
16:55	17:10	00:15	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Qualifying 2	00:5	
17:12			Formula Renault Eurocup	Tyre Parc Fermé		
17:15	- Lore or allow and bloom between		Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Grid Girls & Team Presentation to Grid	00:00	
17:15			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	VIP Grid Walk	00:05	
17:20			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Pit lane opens	00:1	
17:33			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Pit lane closes in 2 minutes	00:02	
17:35			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Pit lane closes	00:10	
17:45			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	10 min. board - National Anthem & Grid Walk ends	00:05	
17:50			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	5 min. board - Grid presentation material removed	00:02	
17:52			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	3 min. board	00:02	
17:54			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	1 min. board	00:00:	
17:54:45			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	15 sec. board	00:00:	
17:55			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap	00:0	
18:00	00:00	06:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Race (rolling start, 6 hours)		
00:10		STATE OF THE PARTY	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Podium		



			Sunday, Ji		
	ACTURED.		Motor Silence before C	17:45 and after 21:00 Session	Int.
Start	End 11:00	Duration	Category		HILL HERRICHEAS
08:00	11:00	03:00	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Post Race Scrutineering	国际工作电影
08:20			Formula Renault Eurocup	Tyre Parc Fermé opening	Aug ter sette
09:00	149.020		Track inspection		阿拉大亚
09:05	CAN 197 (156) 484	1 100 107 CHANTS	FCY / SC exercise		COMMITTEE
09:00		(重建2)制制	Formula Renault Eurocup	Cars ready on pre-grid	
09:30	09:50	00:20	Formula Renault Eurocup	Qualifying Practice 2	00:2
09:45			Blancpain GT Sports Club	All Cars ready on pre-grid	
10:00			Blancpain GT Sports Club	Pre-Start opens /10 min. board	0:0
10:05			Blancpain GT Sports Club	Pre-Start closed / 5 min. board	0:0.
10:07			Blancpain GT Sports Club	3-minute signal	0:0
10:09			Blancpain GT Sports Club	1 min. board	00:00
10:09:45			Blancpain GT Sports Club	15 sec. Board	00:00
10:10			Blancpain GT Sports Club	Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap	0:0
10:15	11:00	00:45	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Race 1 (rolling start, 45min)	00:
11:05			Blancpain GT Sports Club	Podium	
11:00			GT4 European Series	All Cars ready on pre-grid	
11:15	HONE OF BUILDING		GT4 European Series	Pre-start opens / 10-minute signal	00:0
11:20			GT4 European Series	Pre-start closes / 5-minute signal	00:0
11:22	CONTRACTOR		GT4 European Series	3-minute signal	00:0
11:24:00	Section and the second	14055455	GT4 European Series	1-minute signal	00:00
11:24:45			GT4 European Series	15-second signal	00:00
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR			CHEROPETERS DE PRODUCTION DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA	Green Flag / Formation Iap	0:0
11:25	42.22	01:00	GT4 European Series		00:
11:30	12:30	01:00	GT4 European Series	Race 2 (rolling start, 60min) Podium	OU.
12:45	AMERICAN AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		GT4 European Series		00:2
12:40	13:40	01:00	LUNCH BREAK - VIP Laps		00.2
13:40	NEW LONDON	National Park	Blancpain GT Sports Club	All cars ready on pre-grid	
13:45	COLUMN ON THE STREET		Blancpain GT Sports Club	Pre-Start opens /10 min. board	0:0
13:50	A SOLD STATE		Blancpain GT Sports Club	Pre-Start closed / 5 min. board	0:0
13:52	. Year of Company (1995)	Color Charles Workship Color	Blancpain GT Sports Club	3-minute signal	0:0
13:54:00			Blancpain GT Sports Club	1 min. board	00:00
13:54:45			Blancpain GT Sports Club	15 sec. Board	00:00
13:55	SECTION.		Blancpain GT Sports Club	Green Flag / Start of Formation Lap	0:0
14:00	14:45	00:45	Blancpain GT Sports Club	Race 2 (rolling start, 45min)	00:
15:00			Blancpain GT Sports Club	Podium	
14:38			Formula Renault Eurocup	Cars ready on pre-grid	
14:55	15:05	00:10	Renault Sport	VIP Laps	
15:05	15:15	di Ten de Salat	Formula Renault Eurocup	Grid visit by VIP guests	00:
15:08		To law to the second	Formula Renault Eurocup	Pit lane open	00:
15:11			Formula Renault Eurocup	Signal pit lane closes in 2 minutes	00:
15:13	The September of	TO THE SECTION AND THE PARTY OF	Formula Renault Eurocup	Pit Lane closed	00:
15:15		transfer of	Formula Renault Eurocup	5 min. board	00:
15:17	District Statement		Formula Renault Eurocup	3 min. board	00:
15:19	Service of the Service		Formula Renault Eurocup	1 min. board	00:0
15:19:45	- PER ENVIRON		Formula Renault Eurocup	15 sec. board	00:0
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	5 Mars / 25 / 15 Mars / 16 / 16 / 16 / 16 / 16 / 16 / 16 / 1	MATICAL IVA	NAMES AND REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SAME	Green Flag Formation Lap	00:
15:20	15-53	00.33	Formula Renault Eurocup		UU.
15:25	15:57	00:32	Formula Renault Eurocup	Race 2 (standing start, 30 minutes + 1 lap)	
16:04			Formula Renault Eurocup	Podium (1st, 2nd, 3rd + 1st Rookie + 1s Team)	look
21:00			Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	Garages must be vacated and trucks are allowed to leave the pada	OCK
23:00		1	Blancpain GT Series Endurance Cup	All paddock areas must be vacated	

Masters a Steward Lic: 140818

J Richard NORBURY STEWARD MSA UK 60288

N. BERNARD















